

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3481/2024

Amar Singh Son Of Shri Giriraj

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rahul Tiwari

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

11/07/2024

The name of Mr. Kapil Vyas, Adv. be shown in the cause-list.

List after four weeks.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J