

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3481/2024

Amar Singh Son Of Shri Giriraj

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Tiwari
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Shikha Sharma, AAAG

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

11/11/2025

Application No.1/2025 for reconstitution of file has been moved.

Registry to check and if the original file is not traceable, the same shall be reconstituted. Application No.1/2025 is accordingly allowed.

Office is further directed to submit the record about the action being taken relating to the concerned lost file.

List this case after two weeks.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ