

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3481/2024

Amar Singh Son Of Shri Giriraj

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. GS Gill, AAG assisted by Ms. Shikha Sharma

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

26/11/2025

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents by ordinary mode as well as by registered post, returnable within a period of eight weeks.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

RAHUL MIRKHANI/32