

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3481/2024

Amar Singh Son Of Shri Giriraj

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Khizer Iqbal Khan for Mr. Rahul Tiwari
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Shikha Sharma,AAAG Mr. Sanjay Yadav

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

29/04/2026

Issue fresh notice to the newly added legal representatives of respondent No.18 by ordinary mode as well as by registered post, returnable within six weeks.

P.F. and notice for respondent No.13 be also filed.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ