

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3481/2024
URN: CW / 7248U / 2024

Amar Singh Son Of Shri Giriraj
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Tiwari
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Shikha Sharma, Adv. for
		Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG
		Mr. Kapil Vyas
		Mr. Sanjay Yadav

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

17/07/2026

Let notice be awaited for a further period of four weeks.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J(INDERJEET SINGH),J