

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3481/2024
CNR: RJHC020187752024 | URN: CW / 7248U / 2024

Amar Singh S/o Shri Giriraj

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Tiwari
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Guru Charan Singh Gill, AAG assisted by Ms. Shikha Sharma and Mr. Aditya Singh Mr. Sanjay Yadav Ms. Sudesh Kasana

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

17/08/2026

Ms. Sudesh Kasana, Advocate puts in appearance on behalf of the respondent No.13. Hence, service upon respondent No.13 is treated as complete.

List after four weeks.

In the meanwhile, reply may be filed in the matter.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J